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Description

198906020001
48720

06/02/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 241 122

198906070001
53290

06/07/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 241 567 6 72 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 1ST
SECTOR.

198906080001
53970

06/08/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 241 936

198906300001
76970

06/30/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 244 969

198908290002
37310

08/29/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT SERV

253 615

198910100002
86860

10/10/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

260 689 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
260, PAGE 683

198910110002
88120

10/11/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

260 937

198910270003
04370

10/27/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

263 431

198910270003
05310

10/27/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

263 431 Other:RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 263,
PAGE 424

198910270003
05860

10/27/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

263 431

198911030003
12660

11/03/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

264 664 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
264, PAGE 659

198911060003
14530

11/06/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

264 876

198911060003
15550

11/06/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

264 917 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
264, PAGE 912

198911270003
32800

11/27/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

267 473

198911150003
23850

11/15/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
WILLIAM O.&
SA

266 115 Other:BOOK
188, PAGE 995

198911170003
26600

11/17/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

266 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
266, PAGE 566

198912040003
38820

12/04/1989
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

268 692 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
268, PAGE 685

199001040000
01650

01/04/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

272 807



199001250000
26500

01/25/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

275 879

199002280000
56780

02/28/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

280 495

199003010000
56980

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

280 604

199003010000
57000

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 605

199003010000
57080

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 744 Other:BOOK
270, PAGE 638

199003010000
57100

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 752

199003010000
57210

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

280 746 Other:BOOK
250, PAGE 612

199003010000
57390

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 749 Other:BOOK
253, PAGE
578-583

199003010000
57410

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 736

199003010000
57470

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 743

199003010000
57510

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 741

199003010000
57580

03/01/1990
12:00:00

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/MORT
COR

280 748 Other:BOOK
258, PAGE 98


