Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906020001 48720	06/02/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	241	122				
198906070001 53290	06/07/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	241	567	6	72		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 1ST SECTOR.
198906080001 53970	06/08/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	241	936				
198906300001 76970	06/30/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	244	969				
198908290002 37310	08/29/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT SERV	253	615				
198910100002 86860	10/10/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	260	689				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 260, PAGE 683
198910110002 88120	10/11/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	260	937				
198910270003 04370	10/27/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	263	431				
198910270003 05310	10/27/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	263	431				Other:RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 263, PAGE 424
198910270003 05860	10/27/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	263	431				
198911030003 12660	11/03/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	264	664				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 264, PAGE 659
198911060003 14530	11/06/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	264	876				
198911060003 15550	11/06/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	264	917				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 264, PAGE 912
198911270003 32800	11/27/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	267	473				
198911150003 23850	11/15/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, WILLIAM O.& SA	266	115				Other:BOOK 188, PAGE 995
198911170003 26600	11/17/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	266	573				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 266, PAGE 566
198912040003 38820	12/04/1989 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	268	692				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 268, PAGE 685
199001040000 01650	01/04/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	272	807				

	1		_		ı	1		_		
199001250000 26500	01/25/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	275	879			
199002280000 56780	02/28/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	280	495			
199003010000 56980	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	280	604			
199003010000 57000	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	605			
199003010000 57080	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	744			Other:BOOK 270, PAGE 638
199003010000 57100	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	752			
199003010000 57210	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	280	746			Other:BOOK 250, PAGE 612
199003010000 57390	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	749			Other:BOOK 253, PAGE 578-583
199003010000 57410	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	736			
199003010000 57470	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	743			
199003010000 57510	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	741			
199003010000 57580	03/01/1990 12:00:00	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/MORT COR	280	748			Other:BOOK 258, PAGE 98